
2025 Coastal Carolina Council Eagle Counselors
District First Last Phone Email

Black River Gary Mocarski 843-602-4283  gary.mocarski@gmail.com

Black River Jeff Pelham 843-359-5789  jeff@jeffandheather.com

Black River Jim Pifer 843-237-7762  chuppecat@gmail.com

Etiwan Tracy Brokes 843-323-7958  tracy.brokes.bsa@gmail.com

Etiwan Dean Creed 843-708-1541  dean.creed@gmail.com

Etiwan Mike Frame 843-364-1574  Mike.BSA502@gmail.com

Etiwan Bill Jenkins 843-224-1754  bilco40@aol.com

Etiwan Carol Killough 843-883-5555  abcdkillough@hotmail.com

Etiwan Jeffrey Liegl 843-324-1422  jeff.liegl@gmail.com

Etiwan Sean O'Toole 404-271-3999  sean.otoole@hlag.com

Etiwan Ryan Wright 678-362-1606  rywri1@gmail.com

Etiwan Matt Yaun 843-388-9029  myaun@icloud.com

Lowcountry Bob Chase 843-705-6125  bobchase@sc.rr.com

Lowcountry Peter Brooks 269-209-6054  pawhiteh2o@gmail.com

Lowcountry Jacquie Gutierrez 843-342-2148  jacquieasap@gmail.com

Lowcountry Renae Hardage 843-263-1952  renaehardage@yahoo.com

Lowcountry Kenny Himes 843-290-0985  Khimes@dyessair.com

Lowcountry Julian Levin 843-425-0606  docjlevin@gmail.com

Lowcountry Richard Norris 843-694-7267  rnorris@seaislandpresbyterian.org

Lowcountry Claudia O'Grady 425-214-2085  caog20@outlook.com

Lowcountry Allison Pelfrey 843-263-7894  alienauby@gmail.com

Lowcountry Kathleen Stovall 843-263-5042  kstovall28@aol.com

Swamp Fox Wayne Barfield 843-817-0084  waynebarfieldjr@gmail.com

Swamp Fox Jim Guest 843-729-1716  jguest9@comcast.net

Swamp Fox Micah Hudson 765-524-1422  micahandjenniferhudson@gmail.com

Swamp Fox Howard Hunter 843-475-1920  hhunteriii@yahoo.com

Swamp Fox Dick Koehler 843-870-5669  richardk101@att.net

Swamp Fox Chuck Lance 843-568-7678  ChuckLance424@gmail.com

Swamp Fox Fred McLean 256-653-9365  freddmaclean@gmail.com

Swamp Fox Tim Ray 843-870-3120  tray_bsa@outlook.com

Swamp Fox Kim Robbins 843-224-3154  sckimmyd@gmail.com

Swamp Fox Nick Spaulding 843-739-8272  Nspaul99@aol.com

Swamp Fox Sean Szymanski 843-327-2088  sks.szymanski@gmail.com

Palmetto Craig Alford 843-860-4412  alforddental@aol.com

Palmetto Tony Arrowsmith 402-659-9303  aarrows4u@gmail.com

Palmetto Patricia Henley 843-818-3028  properpah@hotmail.com

Palmetto Cheryl Malcolm 843-593-7911  cmalcolm55@gmail.com

Palmetto Penny Middleton 843-471-5163  Penny1908AKA@att.net

Palmetto Paul Pennington 843-276-6488  paulpenn10@gmail.com

Palmetto Jim Southard, Sr. 843-830-6522  jvets7272@gmail.com


